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name and first name club nat.

FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL
KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL
NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL
STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL
GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE
HÖRNFELDT Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE
ANDERSSON WREIBO Ellio KFK KALMAR SWE
ELFVERSON Elin KFK KALMAR SWE
OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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Poule No 1    10:45    piste No  12
Referee: ROSENLUND Kim SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2
KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE  2  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 2 17 3
BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE  2  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 2 16 4
GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  1  0  3  0 V2 1 0.167 -14 7 6
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR SWE  1  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -19 3 7
STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL  1  0 V3 2  V  V 0.500 0 14 5

Poule No 2    10:45    piste No  13
Referee: SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 18 19 1
PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0  1  1  V  1 0.200 -11 7 5
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE  1  V  V  V  0 0.600 2 13 3
FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL  0 V3  2  V  2 0.400 0 11 4
OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE  0  3  0  0  2 0.000 -15 5 6
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  V  V V3  V 0.800 6 15 2

Poule No 3    10:45    piste No  14
Referee: ROSENLUND Björn SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL  3 V3  V  V  V 0.800 11 18 2
KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 14 19 1
KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2  2 V3  V  V 0.600 9 15 3
SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  1  0  0 V3  V 0.400 -6 8 4
HÖRNFELDT Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE  0  0  0  2  V 0.200 -10 6 5
ELFVERSON Elin KFK KALMAR SWE  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -18 2 6
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1.000 20 24 qualifier
2 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1.000 18 19 qualifier
3 KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL 1.000 14 19 qualifier
4 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.833 9 20 qualifier
5 NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.800 11 18 qualifier
6 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 6 15 qualifier
7 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.600 9 15 qualifier
8 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 2 13 qualifier
9 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE 0.500 2 17 qualifier

10 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 2 16 qualifier
11 STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.500 0 14 qualifier
12 FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.400 0 11 qualifier
13 SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.400 -6 8 qualifier
14 HÖRNFELDT Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE 0.200 -10 6 qualifier
15 PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.200 -11 7 qualifier
16 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.167 -14 7 qualifier
17 OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
18 ELFVERSON Elin KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -18 2 qualifier
19 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elli KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -19 3 qualifier
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  12
Referee: SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  1  2  0  2  V 0.200 -5 9 5
KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 17 2
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE V3  1  1  V  V 0.600 2 13 3
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 13 18 1
STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL V3 V2  1  0  V 0.600 -1 10 4
ELFVERSON Elin KFK KALMAR SWE  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  13
Referee: ROSENLUND Kim SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2  V  0  V  V  0 0.500 -1 14 4
BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE  3  1  0  V  1  0 0.167 -13 9 6
GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 23 23 1
HÖRNFELDT Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE  0  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR SWE  0  0  V  0  V  1 0.333 -8 9 5
NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.667 11 19 3

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  14
Referee: ROSENLUND Björn SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 13 19 1
FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL  1 V3  3  V  0 0.400 -2 11 4
PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  1  1  0  V  1 0.200 -8 7 5
KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2  V  V  V  0 0.600 1 14 3
OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE  2  0  1  2  0 0.000 -15 5 6
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 16 2
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1.000 23 23 qualifier
2 KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL 1.000 13 19 qualifier
3 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE 0.833 10 20 qualifier
4 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 13 18 qualifier
5 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.800 11 16 qualifier
6 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.800 10 17 qualifier
7 NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.667 11 19 qualifier
8 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 2 13 qualifier
9 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.600 1 14 qualifier

10 STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.600 -1 10 qualifier
11 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
12 FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.400 -2 11 qualifier
13 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elli KFK KALMAR SWE 0.333 -8 9 qualifier
14 SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.200 -5 9 qualifier
15 PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.200 -8 7 qualifier
16 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE 0.167 -13 9 qualifier
17 OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
18 ELFVERSON Elin KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
19 HÖRNFELDT Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE 0.000 -22 2 qualifier
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1.000 41 42 qualifier
2 KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL 1.000 27 38 qualifier
3 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.909 30 41 qualifier
4 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.818 20 36 qualifier
5 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 19 33 qualifier
6 NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.727 22 37 qualifier
7 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 12 36 qualifier
8 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.600 10 29 qualifier
9 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA SWE 0.600 4 26 qualifier

10 STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.545 -1 24 qualifier
11 FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL 0.400 -2 22 qualifier
12 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE 0.333 -11 26 qualifier
13 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.333 -15 21 qualifier
14 SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.300 -11 17 qualifier
15 PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0.200 -19 14 qualifier
16 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR SWE 0.167 -27 12 qualifier
17 HÖRNFELDT Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE 0.091 -32 8 qualifier
18 OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -30 10 qualifier
19 ELFVERSON Elin KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -37 3 qualifier
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name and first name number club nat.

FOGT Jakub 11 POLONIA LESZNO POL
KANCI Maksymilian 2 POLONIA LESZNO POL
NOWAK Jan 6 POLONIA LESZNO POL
STARKOWSKI Filip 10 POLONIA LESZNO POL
GORCZYCA Jakub 13 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
GORCZYCA Tomasz 1 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz 8 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
PUCKOWSKI Szymon 15 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SZCZOTKO Bartosz 14 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
BONARDI Leonardo 7 EGF SOLNA SWE
HÖJER Moltas 4 EGF SOLNA SWE
ANDERSSON WREIBO Ellio 16 KFK KALMAR SWE
OTTOSSON Alexander 18 KFK KALMAR SWE
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian 12 YFK YSTAD SWE
KVERNES Isak 5 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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1 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANS POL

Tableau de 16

16 --------- ---

9 FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL

8 STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL    10/4

5 NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL

12 SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANS POL    10/0

13 PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANS POL

4 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE    10/7

3 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE

14 ANDERSSON WREIBO Ellio KFK KALMAR SWE    10/0

11 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANS POL

6 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE    10/8

7 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANS POL

10 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE    10/0

15 OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE

2 KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL    10/1

GORCZYCA Tomasz

Tableau de 8

FOGT Jakub
   10/2

NOWAK Jan

KVERNES Isak
   10/0

HÖJER Moltas

BONARDI Leonardo
   10/7

KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz

KANCI Maksymilian
   9/6

GORCZYCA Tomasz

NOWAK Jan

BONARDI Leonardo

KANCI Maksymilian
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1 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANS POL

Semi-finals

4 NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL    10/5

3 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE

2 KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL    10/3

GORCZYCA Tomasz

Final

KANCI Maksymilian
   10/4
GORCZYCA Tomasz
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
2 KANCI Maksymilian POLONIA LESZNO POL
3 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA SWE
3 NOWAK Jan POLONIA LESZNO POL
5 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE
6 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
7 KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
8 FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL
9 STARKOWSKI Filip POLONIA LESZNO POL

10 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE
11 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
12 SZCZOTKO Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
13 PUCKOWSKI Szymon UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
14 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR SWE
15 OTTOSSON Alexander KFK KALMAR SWE
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name and first name club nat. poules matches finales

ROSENLUND Björn MF19 MALMÖ SWE 2 0 0
ROSENLUND Kim MF19 MALMÖ SWE 2 0 0
SVÄRD Anton MFFG MALM SWE 2 0 0
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name and first name club nat. poules matches finales

DORDEVIC Larisa ARA HELSINGBO SWE 0 0 1
EVERITT Stefan FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0 3 1
KANIKOWSKI Andrej KFK KALMAR SWE 0 3 1
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0 2 0
WINKSTRÖM Olle MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0 3 0
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